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President:  Shane Blum 

Vice President:  Nancy Reed 
Secretary:  Brent Shriver 

Office Coordinator:  Patty Gisch 
 

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES 
John Blanton ASFT 2003 2-2505 MS 2141 JBLANTON@ttacs.ttu.edu 
Alon Kvashny LA 2004 2-2858 MS 2121 ALON.KVASHNY@ttu.edu 
Gene Wilde RWF 2005 2 -2841 MS 2125 GENE.WILDE@ttu.edu 
 

ARCHITECTURE 
Hendrika Buelinckx ARCH 2003 2-3136 MS 2091 HENDRIKA.BUELINCKX@ttu.edu 
Joe Aranha ARCH 2005 2-3136 MS 2091 JOSEPH.ARANHA@ttu.edu 
 

ARTS & SCIENCES      
Jeff Lee MATH 2003 2-2574 MS 1042 JEFFREY.LEE@ttu.edu 
Song Yang MATH 2003 2-1504 MS 1042 SONG.YANG@ttu.edu 
Ed Steinhart HIST 2003 2-1004 ext 238 MS 1013 ED.STEINHART@ttu.edu 
Bob Byerly MATH 2004 2-2584 MS 1042 ROBERT.BYERLY@ttu.edu 
Stephanie Harter PSY 2004 2-3726 MS 2051 STEPH.HARTER@ttu.edu 
John Howe HIST 2004 2-1004 ext 233 MS 1013 JOHN.HOWE@ttu.edu 
Roger James HESS 2004 2-3371 MS 3011 Roger.James@ttu.edu 
Constance Kuriyama ENGL 2004 2-2500 ext 276 MS 3091 CONSTANCE.KURIYAMA@ttu.edu 
Nancy Reed CMLL 2004 2-3281 MS 2071 NREED@ttacs.ttu.edu 
Alden Roberts SOC 2004 2-2422 MS 1012 ALDEN.ROBERTS@ttu.edu 
David Williams COMS 2004 2-3904 MS 3083 DOC.WILLIAMS@ttu.edu 
Kwame Alford HIST 2005 2-1004 ext 247 MS 1013 KALFORD@ttacs.ttu.edu 
Stefano D’Amico HIST 2005 2-3744 MS 1013 Stefano.Damico@ttu.edu 
William Gray HIST 2005 2-3717 ext 236 MS 1013 WILLIAM.GRAY@ttu.edu 
Lewis Held BIO SCI 2005 2-2721 MS 3131     (no email) 
Elizabeth Watts MCOM 2005 2-3160 MS 3082 LIZ.WATTS@ttu.edu 
Charlotte Dunham SOC 2006 2-2401 ext 226 MS 1012 Charlotte.Dunham@ttu.edu  
 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Bill Dukes FIN 2004 2-3419 MS 2101 WILLIAM.DUKES@ttu.edu 
Donald Jones ISQS 2005 2-1988 MS 2101 DJONES@ba.ttu.edu 
Karma Sherif ISQS 2005 2-2163 MS 2101 KARMA.SHERIF@ttu.edu 
 

EDUCATION 
Holly Johnson EDUC 2004 2-1997 ext 262 MS 1071 Holly.Johnson@ttu.edu 
Lee Duemer EDUC 2005 2-1997 ext 349 MS 1071 LEE.DUEMER@ttu.edu 
Pamela Halsey EDUC 2005 2-1997 ext 379 MS 1071 PAMELA.HALSEY@ttu.edu 
 

ENGINEERING 
Uzi Mann CH E 2003 2-4086 MS 3121 UMANN@ttu.edu 
Wayne Reeder ENTC 2003 2-3538 MS 3107 WAYNE.REEDER@coe.ttu.edu 
Yong Bai ENTC 2005 2-3538 ext 224 MS 3107 YONG.BAI@ttu.edu 
Mary Baker EE 2005 2-1247 MS 3102 M.Baker@coe.ttu.edu 
Scott Frailey PETR 2005 2-1801 MS 3111 SFRAILEY@coe.ttu.edu 
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HUMAN SCIENCES 
Shane Blum ENRHM 2003 2-3068 MS 1162 SHANE.BLUM@ttu.edu 
Randall Russ MEDCE 2004 2-3050 ext 262 MS 1162 RANDALL.RUSS@ttu.edu 
Brent Shriver ENRHM 2004 2-3068 ext 242 MS 1162 BSHRIVER@HS.ttu.edu 
 

LAW 
Tim Floyd LAW 2005 2-3982 MS 0004 TFLOYD@ttu.edu 
Bryan Camp LAW 2006 2-3793 MS 0004 Bryan.Camp@ttu.edu 
 

LIBRARY 
David Marshall SW COL 2004 2-3749 ext 254 MS 1041 DAVID.MARSHALL@ttu.edu 
Brian Quinn LIB 2004 2-2236 MS 0002 LIBAQ@lib.ttu.edu 
 

VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS 
Linda Donahue TH & D 2003 2-3599 MS 2061 LINDA.DONAHUE@ttu.edu 
Don Lucas MUSIC 2003 2-2270 ext 248 MS 2033 DONALD.LUCAS@ttu.edu 
Peggy Willis-Aarnio TH & D 2003 2-3904 MS 2061 Peggy.Willis@ttu.edu 
Gerald Dolter MUSIC 2004 2-2270 ext 267 MS 2033 GDOLTER@ttu.edu 
John Stinespring ART 2004 2-3825 ext 252 MS 2081 JOHN.STINESPRING@ttu.edu 
 
SENATORS AT-LARGE 
Loretta Bradley EDUC 2003 2-1997 ext 263 MS 1071 LORETTA.BRADLEY@ttu.edu 
Zane Curry MEDCE 2004 2-3050 ext 229 MS 1162 PHZDC@ttacs.ttu.edu 
Karlene Hoo CH E 2004 2-4079 MS 3121 KHoo@coe.ttu.edu 
Simon Hsiang I E 2004 2-3543 MS 3061 SIMON.HSIANG@ttu.edu 
Johnathan Marks TH & D 2004 2-3611 MS 2061 JOHNATHAN.MARKS@ttu.edu 
Nancy Soonpaa LAW 2005 2-3793 MS 0004 NANCY.SOONPAA@ttu.edu 
Julian Spallholz ENRHM 2005 2-3068 MS 1162 JSPALLHOLZ@hs.ttu.edu 
Anna Tacón HESS 2005 2-2940 MS 3011 Q2TAC@ttacs.ttu.edu 
 

Faculty Senate Meetings, 2002-2003 
Meetings are in the Senate Room of the Student Union Wed, September 11, 2002 
and meet at 3:15PM Wed, October 9, 2002 
 Wed, November 13, 2002 
 Wed, December 11, 2002 
 Wed, January 15, 2003 
 Wed, February 12, 2003 
 Wed, March 12, 2003 
 Wed, April 9, 2003 
 Wed, May 14, 2003 
 
 
  


